Description Serial Number Segment/Vendor Route/Model Supplier Purchase Date Current Location

Cascade Village to Silverton (Tri-State IRU) 16 mile - Fiber Route Constructed SWAP executed by Eaglenet

Custer County LaVeta Tower .7 Mile Fiber Route  Constructed Funded by Zayo
Delta County 50J Lateral - Segment SW-1222 Not Completed

Delta Montrose Tech College Lateral - Segment SW-1223 Not Completed

Durango to Cascade Village 27 Mile Fiber Route  Constructed

Elizabeth C-1 - Segment SE-1141 Not Completed

Ft. Garland to San Luis - Segment SW-1206 Not Completed

North Conejos Lateral - Segment SW-1199 Not Completed

Pikes Peak BOCES Lateral - Segment SW-1149 Completed Funded by Zayo
Pueblo County 70 Lateral - Segment SE-1127 Not Completed

Pueblo Tower Fiber - Segment SE-1128 Not Completed

Sanford Lateral - Segment SW-1201 Not Completed

Town of Silverton .1 Mile Fiber Completed Funded by Eagle-net
South Central BOCES Lateral - Segment SW-1203 Completed Funded by Zayo
South Conejos Lateral - Segment SW-1204 Not Completed

South Fork Town Limit - Segment SW-1219 Not Completed

Misc. supplies NA NA NA NA

KIT-Contains MD40ODD and License for 10 Wavelengths BUNDLE125029088 Cisco 15216-CMXDMX-SK  IBM 7/9/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
KIT-Contains MD40ODD and License for 10 Wavelengths BUNDLE125029596 Cisco 15216-CMXDMX-SK  IBM 5/31/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
KIT-Contains MD40ODD and License for 10 Wavelengths BUNDLE125029634 Cisco 15216-CMXDMX-SK  IBM 7/9/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
KIT-Contains MD40ODD and License for 10 Wavelengths BUNDLE125029647 Cisco 15216-CMXDMX-SK  IBM 7/9/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
KIT-Contains MD40ODD and License for 10 Wavelengths BUNDLE125029695 Cisco 15216-CMXDMX-SK  IBM 5/31/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1150 ps/nm and 8dB loss OFS16340093 Cisco 15216-DCU-1150=  IBM 9/3/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1150 ps/nm and 8dB loss OFS163400D2 Cisco 15216-DCU-1150=  IBM 9/3/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1150 ps/nm and 8dB loss OFS163400D3 Cisco 15216-DCU-1150=  IBM 9/3/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1150 ps/nm and 8dB loss OFS163400D5 Cisco 15216-DCU-1150=  IBM 6/22/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1150 ps/nm and 8dB loss SOFS163400D1 Cisco 15216-DCU-1150=  IBM 9/3/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1350 ps/nms OFS161900DQ Cisco 15216-DCU-1350=  IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1350 ps/nms OFS163000RR Cisco 15216-DCU-1350=  IBM 8/7/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1550 ps/nm OFS161900GG Cisco 15216-DCU-1550=  IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1550 ps/nm OFS161900KP Cisco 15216-DCU-1550=  IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1550 ps/nm OFS162100UZ Cisco 15216-DCU-1550=  IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1950 ps/nm OFS161900K9 Cisco 15216-DCU-1950=  IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1950 ps/nm OFS161900KA Cisco 15216-DCU-1950=  IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 1950 ps/nm OFS161900KE Cisco 15216-DCU-1950=  IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 450 ps/nm O 0SZ15362JLF Cisco 15216-DCU-450= IBM 8/7/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 450 ps/nm O 0SZ15362JLR Cisco 15216-DCU-450= IBM 8/7/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 450 ps/nm O 0SZ15372JHA Cisco 15216-DCU-450= 1BM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 450 ps/nm O 0SZ15372JKK Cisco 15216-DCU-450= IBM 8/7/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 450 ps/nm O 0SZ15372JKV Cisco 15216-DCU-450= 1BM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 450 ps/nm O 0SZ15372JNL Cisco 15216-DCU-450= IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 750 ps/nm and 6dB loss OFS160100H8 Cisco 15216-DCU-750= 1BM 3/7/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 750 ps/nm and 6dB loss OFS162100VM Cisco 15216-DCU-750= IBM 8/27/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 750 ps/nm and 6dB loss OFS162100VV Cisco 15216-DCU-750= IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 750 ps/nm and 6dB loss OFS162100VX Cisco 15216-DCU-750= 1BM 8/27/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 750 ps/nm and 6dB loss OFS163400AJ Cisco 15216-DCU-750= 1BM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 750 ps/nm and 6dB loss OFS163400AN Cisco 15216-DCU-750= 1BM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 750 ps/nm and 6dB loss OFS163400B9 Cisco 15216-DCU-750= 1BM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 750 ps/nm and 6dB loss SOFS163400AK Cisco 15216-DCU-750 1BM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15216 DCU - C-band - 950 ps/nm OFS161500DP Cisco 15216-DCU-950= 1BM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15454 80-Channel Wavelength Cross-Connect SBC16090004 Cisco 15454-80-WXC-C=  IBM 7/9/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ONS 15454 80-Channel Wavelength Cross-Connect SBC16160001 Cisco 15454-80-WXC-C=  IBM 7/9/2012 639 E. 18th Avenue [CoreSite] -- Denver Peer
KIT-Contains SMR2 Card and License for 10 Wavelengths BUNDLE1001005689 Cisco 15454-M-D4ROADM- IBM 7/9/2012 Missing

Cisco ONS 15454 Multirate DWDM OTU2 Transponder CA61632B054 Cisco 15454-0TU2-XP= 1BM 8/27/2012 In Den Warehouse

1RU 4-Degree SM ROADM Mesh Patch Panel ADM16180005 Cisco 15454-PP-4-SMR= IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

1RU 4-Degree SM ROADM Mesh Patch Panel ADM1618001G Cisco 15454-PP-4-SMR= IBM 6/8/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ASR 9000 Series 40-Port GE Medium Queue Line Car FOC153080UM Cisco A9K-40GE-B imb 6/11/2012 Zayo - Aurora Warehouse

Cisco ASR 9000 Series 40-Port GE Medium Queue Line Car FOC153080W0 Cisco A9K-40GE-B imb 5/28/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Cisco ASR 9000 Series 40-Port GE Medium Queue Line Car FOC153080XL Cisco A9K-40GE-B imb 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ASR 9000 Series 4-Port 10GE Medium Queue Line Ca FOC15408156 Cisco A9K-4T-B imb 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ASR 9000 Series 4-Port 10GE Medium Queue Line Ca FOC1540815Y Cisco A9K-4T-B imb 6/11/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Cisco ASR 9000 Series 4-Port 10GE Medium Queue Line Ca FOC1540816M Cisco A9K-4T-B imb 5/28/2012 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ASR 9000 Series 4-Port 10GE Low Queue Line Card, FOC15298BJR Cisco A9K-4T-L imb 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ASR 9000 Series 4-Port 10GE Low Queue Line Card, FOC154283PG Cisco A9IK-4T-L imb 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

8-Port 10GE Low Queue Line Card, Requires XFPs FOC16198188 Cisco A9K-8T-L= IBM 8/5/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
8-Port 10GE Low Queue Line Card, Requires XFPs FOC162482EW Cisco A9K-8T-I IBM 8/5/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
8-Port 10GE Low Queue Line Card, Requires XFPs FOC162482H9 Cisco A9K-8T-I IBM 8/5/2012 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Cisco ASRIK Fabric, Controller 4G memory FOC154281XT Cisco A9K-RSP-4G IBM 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

Cisco ASRIK Fabric, Controller 4G memory FOC1543815Y Cisco A9K-RSP-4G 1BM 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

Route Switch Processor 8G Memory FOC153582TN Cisco A9K-RSP-8G 1BM 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

Route Switch Processor 8G Memory FOC1537807Y Cisco A9K-RSP-8G IBM 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

Route Switch Processor 8G Memory FOC15438154 Cisco A9K-RSP-8G 1BM 12/6/2011 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Route Switch Processor 8G Memory FOC1543815K Cisco A9K-RSP-8G IBM 12/6/2011 Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Route Switch Processor 8G Memory FOC1543815L Cisco A9K-RSP-8G 1BM 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

Route Switch Processor 8G Memory FOC1543817T Cisco A9K-RSP-8G IBM 12/6/2011 In Den Warehouse

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Yuma Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Wray Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Thornton Cabinet (120th Ave)
American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Sterling Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 South Fork Cabinet [EAGLE-Net]
American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 San Luis Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Saguache Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Rifle Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Ridgway Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Rangely Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Montrose Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Monte Vista Cabinet [EAGLE-Net]
American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Moffat Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Meeker Cabinet Regen
American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Mancos Cabinet

American Products Cabinet American Products AM47P-2630-24RU-ENA  G4S Technologies 6/15/2012 Loveland 1-25 NoCo Cabinet



American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

American Products Cabinet

Cisco ASR1000 Embedded Services Processor, 20G

Cisco ASR1000 Route Processor 1

Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 10

Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 10

Cisco ASR1006 Chassis, Dual P/S

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 AC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 DC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 DC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 DC Chassis

Cisco ASR-9006 DC Chassis

ME3400E Ethernet Access Switch 12 GE RJ45/SFP + 4 SFP
ME3400E Ethernet Access Switch 12 GE RJ45/SFP + 4 SFP
ME3400E Ethernet Access Switch 12 GE RJ45/SFP + 4 SFP
ME3400E Ethernet Access Switch 12 GE RJ45/SFP + 4 SFP
ME3400E Ethernet Access Switch 12 GE RJ45/SFP + 4 SFP
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
ME3600X Ethernet Access Switch 24 GE SFP + 2 10GE SFP+
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Transceiver, XFP - 10G MultiRate Full C Band Tuneable
Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series 10-Slot Chassis, fan, no ps,
Cisco Catalyst 4500 PoE+ Ready 10/100/1000, 48-Port (R14)
Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series Sup 6-E, 2x10GE(X2) w/ Twin
Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series Sup 6-E, 2x10GE(X2) w/ Twin
Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port PoE+ Ready 10/100/1
Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port PoE+ Ready 10/100/1
Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port PoE+ Ready 10/100/1
Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port PoE+ Ready 10/100/1
Cisco Catalyst 4500 E-Series 48-Port PoE+ Ready 10/100/1
Transceiver, 10GBase-ZR SFP+ for SMF, 1550 NM, LC duple
Transceiver, 10GBase-ZR SFP+ for SMF, 1550 NM, LC duple
Transceiver, 10GBase-ZR SFP+ for SMF, 1550 NM, LC duple
Transceiver, 10GBase-ZR SFP+ for SMF, 1550 NM, LC duple
Transceiver, 10GBase-ZR SFP+ for SMF, 1550 NM, LC duple
Cisco 1-Port 10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter

Cisco 1-Port 10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port Adapter

American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
American Products
JAE1543070A
JAE151000HO
JAE154302PW
JAE154307RX
FOX1520G41K
FOX1545GXX1
FOX1546G92E
FOX1546G92P
FOX1546GELT
FOX1546GEM8
FOX1546GEMD
FOX1546GEMF
FOX1546GEMJ
FOX1546GEMN
FOX1547GN0zZ
FOX1552GHKJ
FOX1552GZMP
FOX1552HOSA
FOC1612V3AQ
FOC1612V396
FOC1612V3A5
FOC1612V3AD
FOC1612V39X
FOC1621Vv091
FOC1627VOXU
FOC1629V37E
FOC1630V03K
FOC1630V3WP
FOC1827V0G)
FOC1548X0Y9
FOC1621V08W
FOC1621V08R
FOC1605X140
JFX1615706S
JFX1615708Q
JFX161570AE
JFX1616707A
JFX1625901V
JFX1625904D
JFX1625904K
JFX1625904L
JFX1626900L
JFX1626900N
JFX1626900Z
JFX1626902S
JFX1626902Y
JFX16269031
JFX1626903C
JFX1626903F
JFX16269067
JFX1626907A
JFX16279002
JFX16279010
JFX1627901F
JFX1627901Y
JFX1627903N
JFX1627903P
JFX1627903Z
JFX16279043
JFX1627905W
JFX1627908G
JFX1633901M
JFX1602401U
JFX16157053
FOX1509H45C
JAE15390AAM
JAE15410013
JAE15410031
JAE154007KD
JAE154007PD
JAE154007R0
JAE15400834
JAE1540083Q
FLI1545K00E
FLJ1545K00K
FLI1546K00X
FLI1606K00U
FLI1607K022
JAE15270CLZ
JAE15270COL

AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
AMA47P-2630-24RU-ENA
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco
Cisco

ASR1000-ESP20
ASR1000-RP1
ASR1000-SIP10
ASR1000-SIP10
ASR1006
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-AC
ASR-9006-DC=
ASR-9006-DC=
ASR-9006-DC=
ASR-9006-DC=
ME-3400EG-12CS-M
ME-3400EG-12CS-M
ME-3400EG-12CS-M
ME-3400EG-12CS-M
ME-3400EG-12CS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ME-3600X-24FS-M
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
ONS-XC-10G-C=
WS-C4510R-E
WS-X4548-RJ45V+
WS-X45-SUP6-E
WS-X45-SUP6-E
WS-X4648-RJ45V+E
WS-X4648-RJ45V+E
WS-X4648-RJ45V+E
WS-X4648-RJ45V+E
WS-X4648-RJ45V+E
SFP-10G-ZR
SFP-10G-ZR
SFP-10G-ZR
SFP-10G-ZR
SFP-10G-ZR
SPA-1X10GE-L-V2
SPA-1X10GE-L-V2

Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies
Technologies

6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
6/15/2012
12/6/2011
6/11/2012
12/6/2011
12/6/2011
12/6/2011
12/6/2011
3/25/2012
3/25/2012
3/25/2012
12/6/2011
3/25/2012
3/25/2012
3/25/2012
12/6/2011
2/6/2012
2/6/2012
2/6/2012
2/6/2012
4/23/2012
4/23/2012
4/23/2012
4/23/2012
4/23/2012
6/1/2012
8/11/2012
8/11/2012
8/11/2012
8/11/2012
8/11/2012
9/25/2012
8/27/2012
8/27/2012
2/6/2012
8/12/2012
6/1/2012
8/12/2012
6/1/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/3/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
8/12/2012
5/28/2012
5/28/2012
8/12/2012
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
10/20/2011
6/1/2012
6/1/2012
6/1/2012
8/5/2012
8/5/2012
3/25/2012
3/25/2012

La Veta Regen Cabinet

La Jara Cabinet

Julesburg Cabinet

Hayden Cabinet

Haxtun Cabinet

Fort Garland Cabinet

Fleming (Frenchman) Cabinet
Flagler Cabinet

Englewood Cabinet

Dove Creek Cabinet

Commerce City Cabinet

Center Cabinet

Centenial POP Cabinet

Calhan Cabinet

Burlington POI Regen Cabinet
Burlington CAI Cabinet
Brighton Cabinet

Aurora Junction (Gun Club)
Ault Cabinet

Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
In Den Warehouse

Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

Silverton SD

In Den Warehouse

Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
In Den Warehouse

Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
In Den Warehouse

Zayo - CEVA Aurora Warehouse
University of Northern Colorado
Silverton POl

Yuma Cabinet

Front Range Comm College
Hayden Cabinet

In Den Warehouse

Hayden Cabinet

Steamboat Springs POI

Craig POI

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse

In Den Warehouse
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